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AMATEUR SELECT ROOKIE SHOW LEADERS
EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE PTS PLC
ROOKIE HALTER MARES
Debra Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 2.0 1
Susan Vaughan One Hot Principle Fredericton New Brunswick 1.0 2
Debbie Carrick Ima Special Vested Orillia Ontario 0.5 3
William B Kling Jr Rodders Goodbar Girl Turbotville Pennsylvania 0.5 3

ROOKIE HALTER GELDINGS
Stephen Hutchison Thats One Cool Kid St John New Brunswick 8.0 1
Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 1.0 2
Robin M Aufmuth Sleepin In Town Cooperstown New York 1.0 2
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 0.5 4

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
Debbie Carrick Ima Special Vested Orillia Ontario 11.0 1
Ginette Ostiguy Moxies Moonlight Drummondville Quebec 8.0 2
Ginette Moreau Sweetie Choc Becancour Quebec 6.5 3
Wanda Mabry Hotrodden Hannah West Point Kentucky 6.0 4
Richard A Downey Radical In The Straw Belchertown Massachusetts 6.0 4
Kim Hepburn Dream Impulse Orillia Ontario 5.0 6
Elizabeth Wilson Smith Bronzed Invitation Farmville Virginia 3.0 7
Debra Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 3.0 7
Tamera Copley Flowers Investment Owasso Oklahoma 2.5 9
Kelly Ann Warner Aprils Mr Good Bar Johnstown New York 2.0 10
Jacquelyn McKinstry Smoke Jet Girl Fort Ann New York 2.0 10
Carol A Carlson One Hot Persuasion Eau Claire Wisconsin 2.0 10
Katherine Heath Benson Id Rather Be Fishing Lebanon Tennessee 2.0 10
Jeanne Tiller Good Cuz Im Lazy Wichita Kansas 2.0 10
Patsy Wells Whirld Klass Krymsun Milton Delaware 2.0 10
Jo Ann L Polley Kissed Me On Impulse Suquamish Washington 1.5 16
Joyce Sorensen Repeat The Pleasure Corbett Oregon 1.5 16
Gail R Peteler Cant Touch My Irons Lake Geneva Wisconsin 1.5 16
Melanie Carlin Out On Patrole Karthaus Pennsylvania 1.0 19
Cynthia E Toth Hidell Ie Formal Hingham Massachusetts 1.0 19
Lorie Thomas Kates Honey Vancouver Washington 1.0 19
Susan B Nickerson Aok Talkin Blue Chip Ulster Park New York 1.0 19
Laurel H Brower Certifiably Natural Jupiter Florida 1.0 19
Victoria L Ledford Outrageousinvestment Perry Ohio 1.0 19
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 1.0 19
Shirley Bourque Classy Trouble Maker Riverview New Brunswick 0.5 26

Sarah Campbell Tmc Against All Odds Casper Wyoming 0.5 26
Rebecca Smith Zips Delta Dawn Floyds Knobs Indiana 0.5 26
Pamela S Humpert Nowthescotchistalkin Portland Oregon 0.5 26
Corinne Stern Hint Classic Paul 8914 Aeugstertal Switzerland 0.5 26
Catherine Baron One Hot Flert Flemington New Jersey 0.5 26
Julia C Gisler Our Fancy Sierra Bend Oregon 0.5 26
Leah Seimer Bohrer Gucci Cufflinks Circleville Ohio 0.5 26
Catherine V Larsen Willy Pretty Otonabee Ontario 0.5 26
Linda Keever French Leaguer Hamilton New York 0.5 26
Pamela S Humpert Ima Jennabean Portland Oregon 0.5 26

ROOKIE REINING
Roberto McCurdy Reminic O Lena West Jordan Utah 3.5 1
Terri A Anderson Wimpys Easter Sunday Goodland Kansas 3.0 2
Roberto McCurdy Miss Magnum Chic West Jordan Utah 2.5 3
Lynn Semchuk Miz Bl Gold Pine Battleford Saskatchewan 2.5 3
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Sabina H Schad Pepson Toby 53902 Bad Muenst Germany 1.0 5
Edward L Walsh Little Steel Buttons Oregon City Oregon 1.0 5

ROOKIE WESTERN RIDING
Karin Roettgen Smartest Mia 51688 Wipperfuer Germany 0.5 1

ROOKIE TRAIL
Josie Stemmler Gab Me A Cool One Orillia Ontario 7.0 1
Marianne Wolfsgruber Chic Olena Chic 8907 Wettswil Switzerland 6.0 2
Evelyn Anne Harding Dee Principle Chip Perth Road Ontario 3.5 3
Mary Jo Schultz Little Yellow Cash Rockton Illinois 2.0 4
'miss' Darryl M Murphy Solos Shy Investment Corner Brook Newfoundland 2.0 4
Kim Swanson Hasta Be A Goodbar Florence Montana 1.5 6
Corinne Stern Hint Classic Paul 8914 Aeugstertal Switzerland 1.0 7
Maralynn Rehbein Inviting The Prince Grand Forks British Columbia 1.0 7
Gregg B Bossard Anns Candi Machine Townville Pennsylvania 1.0 7
Catherine Murphy­
Mcconaghy

Huntin For A Blaze Bowmanville Ontario 1.0 7

Valerie Bostrom I Cant Decide Isanti Minnesota 1.0 7
Karen Murphy As Good As Iota Be Corner Brook Newfoundland 0.5 12
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 0.5 12
Patricia A Brown Shr Derby Day Diego Kimberly Idaho 0.5 12

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
Catherine Murphy­
Mcconaghy

Huntin For A Blaze Bowmanville Ontario 4.5 1

Doreen L Earl Invited To A Party Bellingham Washington 4.5 1
Susan Marie Hirschvogel Zippos Mcdreamy California Missouri 4.0 3
Suzanne Hofbauer Impulsive Touch Flanders New Jersey 3.5 4
Judith Garson Notice Heza Loper Orillia Ontario 3.0 5
Sherry Robitaille Taste Of The Future Tiny Ontario 2.5 6
Debbie Carrick Ima Special Vested Orillia Ontario 2.5 6
Ellen Cottrell Just A Minute Please Everett Ontario 2.5 6

'miss' Darryl M Murphy Solos Shy Investment Corner Brook Newfoundland 2.5 6
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 2.5 6
Barbara A W Nicholson Invy My Charm Keswick Ridge New Brunswick 2.0 11
Susan K Lane Mr Snicker Doodle Lawson Missouri 2.0 11
Jennilou Isackson Lb Deemensionly Zip Lewistown Montana 1.5 13
Elizabeth Wilson Smith Bronzed Invitation Farmville Virginia 1.5 13
Jean Daves Sweet Talkin Credit Sherrard Illinois 1.5 13
Kimberly J Robinson Good At Last Du Bois Pennsylvania 1.5 13
Carol A Carlson One Hot Persuasion Eau Claire Wisconsin 1.5 13
Aimee Getter Lenas Sugar Prince Holmen Wisconsin 1.0 18
Theresa Miehm Poco Joe Pete Kitchener Ontario 1.0 18
Deena Olson Prince Ofa Goodbar Mount Juliet Tennessee 1.0 18
Lynne Rooney Passionate Design Orillia Ontario 1.0 18
Carleen Quinn Please Be Cool East Haddam Connecticut 1.0 18
Kathy Harper Icantakeagoodlook Morris Illinois 1.0 18
Linn K Wyatt No Nonsense Pasadena California 1.0 18
Kelly Ann Warner Aprils Mr Good Bar Johnstown New York 0.5 25
Sarah Campbell Tmc Against All Odds Casper Wyoming 0.5 25
Rhonda S Kraft Pr Zip Me Deck Liberty Missouri 0.5 25
Susan D Lisi Ishouldabeengood Fredonia New York 0.5 25
Kim Swanson Hasta Be A Goodbar Florence Montana 0.5 25
Gail A Richardson Gr Monkeys Charisma Clarkston Washington 0.5 25
Leah Seimer Bohrer Gucci Cufflinks Circleville Ohio 0.5 25
Lynda Bob One Heluva Secret Barrie Ontario 0.5 25
Jo Ann L Polley Kissed Me On Impulse Suquamish Washington 0.5 25
Deborah Herman Potentials Do Invest Elmore Ohio 0.5 25
Diana M Ginitz Jessica Jack Bar Shamokin Pennsylvania 0.5 25
Joan Adams Shez Zip N Good Norcross Georgia 0.5 25
Rosemary G Reif Shake Your Boom Boom Saranac New York 0.5 25

ROOKIE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
Victoria M Payne Hands Down Hot Rougemont North Carolina 11.0 1
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Kim Hepburn Dream Impulse Orillia Ontario 11.0 1
Patsy Wells Whirld Klass Krymsun Milton Delaware 7.0 3
Cathleen M Elia Invite This Edition West Sand Lake New York 6.0 4
Ellen Cottrell Just A Minute Please Everett Ontario 3.0 5
Patty Hollis Woohoo Its Gold Louisville Kentucky 3.0 5
Elizabeth Wilson Smith Bronzed Invitation Farmville Virginia 2.0 7
Carol A Carlson One Hot Persuasion Eau Claire Wisconsin 2.0 7
Deena Olson Prince Ofa Goodbar Mount Juliet Tennessee 1.5 9
Jo­Anne Dorion Rr Wickedbymoonlite Carp Ontario 1.5 9
Gail R Peteler Cant Touch My Irons Lake Geneva Wisconsin 1.5 9
Teri Christofferson Go Ride Like Clyde Lynden Washington 1.0 12
Mary Beth Beenenga Im One Fancy Chip Tonica Illinois 1.0 12
Leigh Johnson Lee Kiss My Big Asset Vinemont Alabama 1.0 12
Kim Vagueiro Found My Fortune Montello Wisconsin 1.0 12
Doreen L Earl Invited To A Party Bellingham Washington 1.0 12
Debra Kirkham Riva Blues Dumont Colorado 1.0 12

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 1.0 12

Virginia Ruenger­Thorne
Dvm

Al Be Darned Pittsville Wisconsin 1.0 12

Debra Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 1.0 12
Diane Husar Facts And Details Milford New Jersey 0.5 21
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 0.5 21
Marybeth Horn Ill Only Be A Minute Mexico New York 0.5 21

ROOKIE RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
Lisa Bray Dudes Miss Morgan Enid Oklahoma 3.0 1
Coleen Kelly English Anniversary Scootin Midlothian Virginia 2.0 2
Tonya F Bowlin Fancee Meetin Tari Douglass Kansas 1.0 3
Anne Banman Seekers Dollarbadger Stony Plain Alberta 0.5 4
Terri A Anderson Wimpys Easter Sunday Goodland Kansas 0.5 4

ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE
Susan B Nickerson Aok Talkin Blue Chip Ulster Park New York 12.5 1
Kristine Hanson Incredible Options Kirkland Washington 10.5 2
Mary Peplowski Wsr Shes Agolddigger Madison Ohio 8.0 3
Susan Petsche Face Of Time Sisters Oregon 6.0 4
Debbie Carrick Ima Special Vested Orillia Ontario 4.5 5
Kim Swanson Hasta Be A Goodbar Florence Montana 4.5 5
Kimberly J Robinson Good At Last Du Bois Pennsylvania 4.5 5
Julia C Gisler Our Fancy Sierra Bend Oregon 3.0 8
Lynn A Olsen Sheiks Flashy Blonde Othello Washington 2.5 9
Robin M Aufmuth Sleepin In Town Cooperstown New York 2.5 9
M Rudy Roberts Hotroddin Delight Durham North Carolina 2.5 9
Annette Vaughan Special Invites Only Bend Oregon 2.0 12
Diane J Wampole Babes Liberty Schnecksville Pennsylvania 2.0 12
Susan K Lane Mr Snicker Doodle Lawson Missouri 2.0 12
Laura Scott Ahh Invited N Time Marysville Washington 2.0 12
Catherine Pastore Invitd To The Bar Canton Ohio 2.0 12
Barbara A W Nicholson Invy My Charm Keswick Ridge New Brunswick 1.5 17
Carolyn Holloway Skips Cool Invester Hamilton Ontario 1.5 17
Chris Kinzell Pleasure Tobeinvited Yakima Washington 1.5 17
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 1.5 17
Karen Murphy As Good As Iota Be Corner Brook Newfoundland 1.0 21
Lynne Rooney Passionate Design Orillia Ontario 1.0 21
Sherry J Clift Bump Up Th Benchmark South Jordan Utah 1.0 21
Carol A Carlson One Hot Persuasion Eau Claire Wisconsin 1.0 21
Patsy Wells Whirld Klass Krymsun Milton Delaware 1.0 21
James E Sheppard Rws Goodernuff Paducah Kentucky 1.0 21
Steven Carter Rr Look Whos Certain Selwyn Ontario 1.0 21
Carrie Mackay Helverson Cr Sweet Talkin Chip Newnan Georgia 0.5 28
Kelly Ann Warner Aprils Mr Good Bar Johnstown New York 0.5 28
Judith Volkar Embrace This Legend Wexford Pennsylvania 0.5 28
Jeff B Wood So Hot N Slow Jacksonville North Carolina 0.5 28
Tracey Larson Definitely Flashy Olalla Washington 0.5 28
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Michele Daniels Sheza Mmmm Machine Irrigon Oregon 0.5 28
Barbara Brutzman Red Hot Promotion Wilmington North Carolina 0.5 28
Karen Kelly Caught Me Cruisin Elma Washington 0.5 28
Joan Adams Shez Zip N Good Norcross Georgia 0.5 28

ROOKIE HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
Ellen Cottrell Just A Minute Please Everett Ontario 2.5 1
Vickie Lee Mackenzie Ohk Krosby Krymsun Cape Breton Nova Scotia 2.0 2
Karen McDonald Zee Zee Tuf Barrie Ontario 2.0 2
Corinne Stern Hint Classic Paul 8914 Aeugstertal Switzerland 1.5 4
Sherry Robitaille Taste Of The Future Tiny Ontario 1.5 4
Kim Vagueiro Found My Fortune Montello Wisconsin 1.5 4
Sarah Campbell Tmc Against All Odds Casper Wyoming 1.0 7
Mary Beth Beenenga Im One Fancy Chip Tonica Illinois 1.0 7
Carol A Carlson One Hot Persuasion Eau Claire Wisconsin 1.0 7
Linda Keever French Leaguer Hamilton New York 1.0 7
Carrie Mackay Helverson Cr Sweet Talkin Chip Newnan Georgia 0.5 11
Andrea Hoenemann Mac Jacs Lee 9562 Buch B Kuem Switzerland 0.5 11
Virginia Ruenger­Thorne
Dvm

Al Be Darned Pittsville Wisconsin 0.5 11

ROOKIE WORKING COW HORSE BOXING
Shelly Price Smart Juicy Chex Ayton Ontario 1.0 1
Roxanne Hoover Wsr Play O Lena Portsmouth Ohio 0.5 2
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